osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D
RI
LL
IN
G
TH
RE
A
D
IN
G
M
IL
LI
N
G
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
1572
SAFETY MARK
L
L2 L1
d3 C
H1
H
D3
d1
3˚
HY-PRO® Shrink
HY-PRO® SHRINK
Shrink Fit System
List 9902
HY-PRO® Shrink Mono Holders, For Standard & Coolant-Through the Tool Operations
PACKED
1 PIECE
EDP
Number Designation Body Type
Bore
Diameter
Nose
Diameter Neck Length Neck
Diameter
Body
Diameter
Overall
Length
Clamping
Length
Max
Insertion
Length
d3
(mm)
C
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
d1
(mm)
D3
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm)
9911101 E25-SLRA3-35 HSK-E25 Regular 3.0 7.5 17.0 8.0 9.3 18.0 35.0 9.0 29.0
9911102 E25-SLRA4-35 HSK-E25 Regular 4.0 10.0 17.0 8.0 11.8 18.0 35.0 12.0 29.0
9911103 E25-SLRA6-35 HSK-E25 Regular 6.0 12.0 17.0 8.0 13.8 18.0 35.0 18.0 26.0
9911104 E25-SLSA3-35 HSK-E25 Slim 3.0 6.0 17.0 8.0 7.8 18.0 35.0 9.0 29.0
9911105 E25-SLSA3-50 HSK-E25 Slim 3.0 6.0 32.0 8.0 9.4 18.0 50.0 9.0 44.0
9911106 E25-SLSA3.175-35 HSK-E25 Slim 3.175 6.175 17.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 35.0 9.0 29.0
9911107 E25-SLSA3.175-50 HSK-E25 Slim 3.175 6.175 32.0 8.0 9.6 18.0 50.0 9.0 44.0
9911108 E25-SLSA4-35 HSK-E25 Slim 4.0 7.0 17.0 8.0 8.8 18.0 35.0 12.0 29.0
9911109 E25-SLSA4-50 HSK-E25 Slim 4.0 7.0 32.0 8.0 10.4 18.0 50.0 12.0 44.0
9911110 E25-SLSA5-35 HSK-E25 Slim 5.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 9.8 18.0 35.0 15.0 26.0
9911111 E25-SLSA6-35 HSK-E25 Slim 6.0 9.0 17.0 8.0 10.8 18.0 35.0 18.0 26.0
9911112 E25-SLSA6-50 HSK-E25 Slim 6.0 9.0 32.0 8.0 12.4 18.0 50.0 18.0 39.0
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
EDP
Number Designation Body Type
Bore
Diameter
Nose
Diameter Neck Length Neck
Diameter
Body
Diameter
Overall
Length
Clamping
Length
Max
Insertion
Length
d3
(mm)
C
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
d1
(mm)
D3
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm)
9911001 E32-SLRA3-50 HSK-E32 Regular 3.0 7.5 22.0 8.0 9.9 20.0 50.0 9.0 42.0
9911017 E32-SLRA3-70 HSK-E32 Regular 3.0 7.5 42.0 8.0 11.9 20.0 70.0 9.0 62.0
9911002 E32-SLRA4-50 HSK-E32 Regular 4.0 10.0 22.0 8.0 12.4 20.0 50.0 12.0 35.0
9911018 E32-SLRA4-70 HSK-E32 Regular 4.0 10.0 42.0 8.0 14.4 20.0 70.0 12.0 54.0
9911003 E32-SLRA6-50 HSK-E32 Regular 6.0 12.0 22.0 8.0 14.4 26.0 50.0 18.0 39.0
9911019 E32-SLRA6-70 HSK-E32 Regular 6.0 12.0 42.0 8.0 16.4 26.0 70.0 18.0 54.0
9911004 E32-SLRA8-50 HSK-E32 Regular 8.0 14.0 22.0 8.0 16.4 26.0 50.0 24.0 39.0
9911005 E32-SLRA10-55 HSK-E32 Regular 10.0 16.0 22.0 13.0 18.4 26.0 55.0 30.0 44.0
9911006 E32-SLRA12-55 HSK-E32 Regular 12.0 20.0 22.0 13.0 22.4 26.0 55.0 30.0 44.0
9911008 E32-SLSA3-50 HSK-E32 Slim 3.0 6.0 22.0 8.0 8.4 20.0 50.0 9.0 42.0
9911009 E32-SLSA3-70 HSK-E32 Slim 3.0 6.0 42.0 8.0 10.5 20.0 70.0 9.0 62.0
9911010 E32-SLSA3.175-50 HSK-E32 Slim 3.175 6.175 22.0 8.0 8.5 20.0 50.0 9.0 42.0
9911011 E32-SLSA3.175-70 HSK-E32 Slim 3.175 6.175 42.0 8.0 10.6 20.0 70.0 9.0 62.0
9911012 E32-SLSA4-50 HSK-E32 Slim 4.0 7.0 22.0 8.0 9.4 20.0 50.0 12.0 34.0
9911013 E32-SLSA4-70 HSK-E32 Slim 4.0 7.0 42.0 8.0 11.5 20.0 70.0 12.0 54.0
9911014 E32-SLSA5-50 HSK-E32 Slim 5.0 8.0 22.0 8.0 10.4 20.0 50.0 15.0 34.0
9911015 E32-SLSA5-70 HSK-E32 Slim 5.0 8.0 42.0 8.0 12.5 20.0 70.0 15.0 54.0
9911016 E32-SLSA6-70 HSK-E32 Slim 6.0 9.0 42.0 8.0 13.5 20.0 70.0 18.0 54.0
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
HSK-E25 Mono Series
HSK-E32 Mono Series
osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D
RI
LL
IN
G
TH
RE
A
D
IN
G
M
IL
LI
N
G
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
1573HY-PRO® Shrink
HY-PRO® SHRINK
Shrink Fit System
SAFETY MARK
L
L2 L1
d3 C
H1
H
D3
d1
3˚
List 9902 (Continued)
HY-PRO® Shrink Mono Holders, For Standard & Coolant-Through the Tool Operations
PACKED
1 PIECE
EDP
Number Designation Body Type
Bore
Diameter
Nose
Diameter Neck Length Neck
Diameter
Body
Diameter
Overall
Length
Clamping
Length
Max
Insertion
Length
d3
(mm)
C
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
d1
(mm)
D3
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm)
9911040 E40-SLRA3-50 HSK-E40 Regular 3.0 7.5 22.0 8.0 9.8 20.0 50.0 9.0 42.0
9911041 E40-SLRA3-70 HSK-E40 Regular 3.0 7.5 42.0 8.0 11.9 20.0 70.0 9.0 62.0
9911042 E40-SLRA4-50 HSK-E40 Regular 4.0 10.0 22.0 8.0 12.3 20.0 50.0 12.0 42.0
9911043 E40-SLRA4-70 HSK-E40 Regular 4.0 10.0 42.0 8.0 14.4 20.0 70.0 12.0 62.0
9911020 E40-SLRA6-50 HSK-E40 Regular 6.0 12.0 22.0 8.0 14.4 26.0 50.0 18.0 39.0
9911044 E40-SLRA6-70 HSK-E40 Regular 6.0 12.0 42.0 8.0 16.4 26.0 70.0 18.0 54.0
9911021 E40-SLRA8-50 HSK-E40 Regular 8.0 14.0 22.0 8.0 16.4 26.0 50.0 24.0 39.0
9911045 E40-SLRA8-85 HSK-E40 Regular 8.0 14.0 42.0 23.0 18.4 25.0 85.0 24.0 69.0
9911022 E40-SLRA10-55 HSK-E40 Regular 10.0 16.0 22.0 13.0 18.4 26.0 55.0 30.0 44.0
9911046 E40-SLRA10-85 HSK-E40 Regular 10.0 16.0 42.0 23.0 20.4 25.0 85.0 30.0 64.0
9911023 E40-SLRA12-55 HSK-E40 Regular 12.0 20.0 22.0 13.0 22.4 30.0 55.0 30.0 44.0
9911047 E40-SLRA12-85 HSK-E40 Regular 12.0 20.0 42.0 23.0 24.4 32.0 85.0 30.0 74.0
9911026 E40-SLSA3-50 HSK-E40 Slim 3.0 6.0 22.0 8.0 8.4 20.0 50.0 9.0 42.0
9911027 E40-SLSA3-70 HSK-E40 Slim 3.0 6.0 42.0 8.0 10.5 20.0 70.0 9.0 62.0
9911028 E40-SLSA3.175-50 HSK-E40 Slim 3.175 6.175 22.0 8.0 8.5 20.0 50.0 9.0 42.0
9911029 E40-SLSA3.176-70 HSK-E40 Slim 3.175 6.175 42.0 8.0 10.6 20.0 70.0 9.0 62.0
9911030 E40-SLSA4-50 HSK-E40 Slim 4.0 7.0 22.0 8.0 9.4 20.0 50.0 12.0 42.0
9911031 E40-SLSA4-70 HSK-E40 Slim 4.0 7.0 42.0 8.0 11.5 20.0 70.0 12.0 62.0
9911032 E40-SLSA5-50 HSK-E40 Slim 5.0 8.0 22.0 8.0 10.4 20.0 50.0 15.0 34.0
9911033 E40-SLSA5-70 HSK-E40 Slim 5.0 8.0 42.0 8.0 12.5 20.0 70.0 15.0 54.0
9911034 E40-SLSA6-50 HSK-E40 Slim 6.0 9.0 22.0 8.0 11.4 20.0 50.0 18.0 39.0
9911035 E40-SLSA6-70 HSK-E40 Slim 6.0 9.0 42.0 8.0 13.5 20.0 70.0 18.0 54.0
9911036 E40-SLSA8-60 HSK-E40 Slim 8.0 11.0 22.0 18.0 13.4 26.0 60.0 24.0 49.0
9911037 E40-SLSA8-80 HSK-E40 Slim 8.0 11.0 42.0 18.0 15.5 26.0 80.0 24.0 64.0
9911038 E40-SLSA10-60 HSK-E40 Slim 10.0 13.0 22.0 18.0 15.4 26.0 60.0 30.0 49.0
9911039 E40-SLSA10-80 HSK-E40 Slim 10.0 13.0 42.0 18.0 17.5 26.0 80.0 30.0 64.0
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
HSK-E32 Mono Series